IJP 2023 Schedule

| Morning | Lunch | Afternoon Evening
Week 1
June 19 [ Mon | Arrival at KSU — check into |-House | Welcome dinner
June 20 | Tue | Qrientation, meet CP, campus tour, local tour
June 21 | Wed | Japanese classes | CP time Clral Experiehes
1 (Ikebana)
June 22 | Thu | Japanese classes | CPtime |JP Cafée 1
June 23 | Fri Japanese classes | CPtime KSU Class Visit On-line Vlog Fest
June 24 | Sat | Kyoto City Tours with CP (Tour A or B)
June 25 | Sun | Free
Week 2
June 26 | Mon | Japanese classes | CPtime Free
June 27 | Tue | Japanese classes HETe U’?' L. 2
Introductions
June 28 | Wed | Japanese classes | CP time Uyl ExpRrense
2 (Tea Ceremony)
June 29 | Thu | Japanese classes | CPtime KSU Class Visit
June 30 | Fri Japanese classes | CPtime Free bgeie hight gt e
|-House
July 1 Sat | Kyoto City Tours with CP (Tour C or D)
July 2 Sun | Free
Week 3
July 3 Mon | Japanese classes | CP time |JP Cafe 3
July 4 Tue | Japanese classes | CP time KSU Class Visit
- Cultural Experience
CP time
July 5 Wed | Japanese classes 3 (Martial Arts)
July 6 Thu | Japanese classes | CPtime OIS R Farewell Reception
Check
July 7 Fri Departure
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